White Rock
Guy Roy

Kraig Shafer
Doug Akers
Brian Lewis
Twin Cedar Farm
Matt Martin
Terry Disney

Barred Rock
Guy Roy
Kraig Shafer
Garrett Keller
Terry Disney

Buff Rock
Dean Clark

Tom Buss

Columbian Rock

Tom Buss

Plymouth Rock Fanciers Club Of America
2013 Large Fowl Points
July 31, 2013

113.5
37.0
14.5
10.5

7.0
1.0
0.5

43.5
15.0
1.5
0.5

7.0
0.5

0.5

Partridge Rock

Tom Buss 1.0
Silver Penciled Rock

Robert Murphy 9.0

Jr. Large Fowl B.B.
Evan Edingfield 1.0



White Rock
Beauchamp Bantams
Matt Martin
Brian Lewis

B & J Sherman
Chad Blair
Teresia Renwick
Henry Kestner
Terry Disney
Brett Davenport
Kraig Shafer

Barred Rock

Kraig Shafer

Terry Disney

Walt Reichert

Larry Lawrence

Matt Martin

Dean Clark

Kane Feathered Friend
Rock Hill Poultry
English Family

Black Rock
English Family
Beauchamp Bantams

Brian Lewis

Plymouth Rock Fanciers Club Of America
2013 Bantam Points
July 31, 2013

279.5
198.0
160.0
20.5
20.5
20.0
14.5
12.0
8.5
3.0

53.5
46.0
81.5
71.5
51.0
28.0
28.0
23.0

4.5

22.5
14.5
3.0

Blue Rock

English Family
Beauchamp Bantams
Todd Sensenig

Brian Lewis

Buff Rock

Twin Cedar Farm
Tom Roebuck
Dean Clark

Terry Disney
Todd Sensenig

Columbian Rock
Gale/Tony Lahr
Brian Lewis
Richard Powell
Walt Reichart
John Simmons
Rita Koch

Partridge Rock
Brian Lewis
Terry Disney
D/M Adkins

J & A Sliker

Silver Pencilled
Brian Lewis
John Simmons

Charlene Fogerty

17.5
9.5
5.0
2.0

17.0
31.0
5.0
3.5
1.0

60.0
29.0
28.5
15.0
10.0
15.0

30.5
5.5
1.5
1.0

149.5
26.0
2.5



Jr. Bantams B.B.

Bryton Duncan
Justin Daniels
Alana Stover
Amy Wiknik
Kali Massey

Bantam Display
Barred

Dick Horstman

Plymouth Rock Fanciers Club Of America
2013 Bantam Points
July 31, 2013

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

1.0



